
Saturday,: February 3
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6:30
6:45 Exercises Early Risers

10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45

11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45

12:00
12:15
12:30
12:95

2:00
2:15
2:10
2:95

4:00
4:15
4:30
4:45

8:00 Morning Devotions "
8:15 Organ Rhapsody
8:30 Cheerio
8:45

Cadet Band
Fashion Parade
Down Lovers Lane

Merry-Go-Round
pietra Yon
American Legion

9:00 "The Weaker Sex" .

10:00 B. A. Rolfe
10:15 "
10:30
10:45

. 0

ThT Night Owl

.476 MVVMA4L-30 KC. 206 M-;-WJSV-1(60 K. C. 229 M.IVOL-1,310 'K.C.

Skip. Step & HappianaEdward MacHugh Paul Mason
..Morning Parade - Singing Strings

Jules Allen

Rex Battle
1:00 " "
1:15 Ted Black
1:30 Musical Interlude Vic & Sado
1:45 Metropolitan Opera -Metropolitan Opera

6:00 Warman Ensemble ...Sunday School
6:15 Bulletin Board Al Pearce
6:30 Richard Himber Evening Album
6:45

7:00 Mayflower John Herrick
7:15 Community Forum "Robin Hood"
7:30 Circus Days . . F 0. B. Detroit
7:45 Jack & Loretta
8:00 George Olsen's Orch. .Art In America
8:15 " , 0 .,

8:30 Jewels at Eventide ...Under Paris Bridges
8:45 "

11:00
11:15 News
11:30 One Man's Family ... The Night Cap
11:45 " " " ..Paul Whiteman's Orch.

Today in Washkngton Eastern Standard Time

Free Methodist Church

6 44

0:00 Morning Mail Bag ....News Luxembourg Gardens
9:15 Landt Trio Pepper Pot
9:30 Bradley Kincaid ' " Reis and Dunn
9:45 Wife Saver Meistersingers

Helen and Mary
0

Peppy. Ezra, Zeke . .Cheer up
..Spanish Idylls

Morton Downey
..Organ Melodies Concert Miniatures

Listening Post Vincent Travers
Genia Fonariova

..Farm Home Hour Enoch Light

Elder Michaux

.Ruth Etting Sings
Duke Ellington
Varieties, and Values

Frank Crummit
Mountain Music
Organ Doctor
Jerome Washington
Songsm ith
Music Master:,
Gaucho Band

Afternoon Rhythms Sign-off
Savitt String Quartet
Harold Knight

" Ann Leaf
41 44 14

" ......Artist Recital
Mrs. Magna

. " Saturday Syncopators
--Raymond Chi9holm .....

......Mischa Raginsky Something for Everyone..

5:15
5:30 New Deal Economics .News Jack Armstrong
5:95 " " " .Orpllan Annie Evening Rhythms

5:00. Pancho
Fay Duncan, Songs

.Guitar Orch.
Meet the Artist . .....
Watanabe and Archie... in Sports
Frederic William Wile... .Real Life
John Marshall Clarence Albright .....

Hollywood. Nisson's Gypsy Orch.

Trade and Mark
Central Union Mission....

..Jamboree Philadelphia Orch Billy Hays Orch. .......
Stoopnagle arid Budd

9:30 " " ' "..Eddie Duchin's Orch. ..... Old Apothecary
9:45 " Dolly Allen

The Postilion Byrd Broadcast Clarence Furman's Orcb...
Rudolph Schramm " Ace Pancoast
Barn Dance

0 -
Columbia's Playhouse Vincent Rizzo's Orch

String Rhythm
Meyer Davis's Orch. .....

' Robert Golden's Orch......
Bernie. Kravitz's Orch......

12:00 Madrillon Orch, Hollywood Portland Jr. Symphony. ...Sign-off
12:15 "
12:30 Carefree Carnival
12:45 .

1:00 Signofi Sign Of Sign Off

61

Horace Hustler's Orch
News

Leading Industries Gypsy Barytone
Isham Jones' Orch Parkside Ensemble

George Haefely's Orch.....

Abe Lyman

3:00
3:15
3:30

--Dancing Echoes...._ ....... Howard Pyle's Orch

Round Towners Variety Matinee
3:95 .......

7:00 Breakfast Club Arthur Godfrey Musical Clock
7:15 0
7:30
7:45

64 14 16

44 .r
64 04

44 11 11
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